ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
EP PFA
Pneumatic
Valves, 1 1/2" and
2", 2-way
Enable high flow, bulk chemical delivery
in high-purity, corrosive chemical
applications

4
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PORT CONNECTION ACTUATOR ACTUATOR LOCATION FASTENERS
PLPV-F24 1 1/2" EP PFA Flare Pneumatic normally
closed
Standard Stainless steel
PLPV-F24-OM 1 1/2" EP PFA Flare Pneumatic normally
closed (Omron sensor)
Standard Stainless steel
PLPV-F32-45D-N 2" EP PFA flare Pneumatic normally
closed
Rotated +45° Stainless steel
PLPV-F32-45D-OM 2" EP PFA flare Pneumatic normally
closed (Omron sensor)
Rotated +45° Stainless steel
PLPV-F32-90D-N 2" EP PFA flare Pneumatic normally
closed
Rotated +90° Stainless steel
PLPV-F32-90D-OM 2" EP PFA flare Pneumatic normally
closed (Omron sensor)
Rotated +90° Stainless steel
PLPV-F32-C 2" EP PFA flare Pneumatic normally
closed
Standard Coated stainless steel
PLPV-F32-N 2" EP PFA flare Pneumatic normally
closed
Standard Stainless steel
PLPV-F32-OM 2" EP PFA flare Pneumatic normally
closed (Omron sensor)
Standard Stainless steel
PLPV-K24 1 1/2" PrimeLock® Pneumatic normally
closed
Standard Stainless steel
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PORT CONNECTION ACTUATOR ACTUATOR LOCATION FASTENERS
PLPV-KM40 40 mm PrimeLock® Pneumatic normally
closed
Standard Stainless steel
PLPV-P24 1 1/2" PureBond® pipe
(40A)
Pneumatic normally
closed
Standard Stainless steel
PLPV-P24-90D 1 1/2" PureBond® pipe
(40A)
Pneumatic normally
closed
Rotated +90° Stainless steel
PLPV-P24-C 1 1/2" PureBond® pipe
(40A)
Pneumatic normally
closed
Standard Coated stainless steel
PLPV-P24-C-OM 1 1/2" PureBond® pipe
(40A)
Pneumatic normally
closed (Omron sensor)
Standard Coated stainless steel
PLPV-P24-OM 1 1/2" PureBond® pipe
(40A)
Pneumatic normally
closed (Omron sensor)
Standard Stainless steel
PLPV-P32 2" PureBond® pipe
(50A)
Pneumatic normally
closed
Standard Stainless steel
PLPV-P32-45D 2" PureBond® pipe
(50A)
Pneumatic normally
closed
Rotated +45° Stainless steel
PLPV-P32-45D-C 2" PureBond® pipe
(50A)
Pneumatic normally
closed
Rotated +45° Coated stainless steel
PLPV-P32-45D-C-OM 2" PureBond® pipe
(50A)
Pneumatic normally
closed (Omron sensor)
Rotated +45° Coated stainless steel
PLPV-P32-45D-OM 2" PureBond® pipe
(50A)
Pneumatic normally
closed (Omron sensor)
Rotated +45° Stainless steel
PLPV-P32-90D 2" PureBond® pipe
(50A)
Pneumatic normally
closed
Rotated +90° Stainless steel
PLPV-P32-90D-C 2" PureBond® pipe
(50A)
Pneumatic normally
closed
Rotated +90° Coated stainless steel
PLPV-P32-90D-OM 2" PureBond® pipe
(50A)
Pneumatic normally
closed (Omron sensor)
Rotated +90° Stainless steel
PLPV-P32-C 2" PureBond® pipe